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STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT

PLAN VIEW

CROSS-SECTION

TYPICAL DEWATERING HAYBALE BASIN

EROSION CONTROL BARRIER

SILTSACK SEDIMENT TRAP

12" DIA. COMPOST FILTER SOCK DETAIL
COMPOST SOCK STAKING



FILTER RAIN GARDENCULTEC RECHARGER 330XLHD

DESIGN ENGINEER RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THE

REQUIRED BEARING CAPACITY OF SUB-GRADE SOILS (TYP.)

INSPECTION PORT DETAIL

FLARED END SECTION

W/ STONE PROTECTION & PLUNGE POOL

OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE FOR RAIN GARDEN A (OCS-A1) OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE FOR RAIN GARDEN B (OCS-B1)



CATCH BASIN (CB)

Varies To

Match Grade

60"

Min.

9"

16"

48''Ø

8"

5"

24''

6''

17"

32''Ø

Varies

8"

8"

55''

Min.

6"

7"

30''Ø

SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (SMH)

DRAIN MANHOLE (DMH)

DOUBLE GRATE CATCH BASIN (DCB) WITH TRAP



UTILITY TRENCH

WATER GATE

UTILITY CROSSING DETAIL

DUCT BANK DETAIL

SEWER SERVICE CLEANOUT

CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK



ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP - TYPE 'B'ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP - TYPE 'A'

FIRE HYDRANT INSTALLATION GATE VALVE

STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL

 SECTION 

 PLAN 

ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP - TYPE 'C'



TYPICAL PAVEMENT SECTION

CAPE COD BERM (CCB)

CONCRETE DUMPSTER AND LANDING PADS

DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE DOWNSPOUT CONNECTION & OVERFLOW DETAIL

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SIDEWALK

MONOLITHIC CONCRETE SIDEWALK & CURB

SECTION

JOINT DETAIL



ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL SYMBOL

ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN (D9-6)&(D9-6P) 4" BOLLARD DETAILSTOP SIGN (R1-1)

PRECAST PARKING BUMPERPAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS



FLOOD PLAIN IMPACT

FLOOD PLAIN COMPENSATION




